
CODE COURSES DESCRIPTION              CRE

SCS 100 STUDENT COLLEGE SUCCESS 1

ENG 101 ENGLISH COMPOSITION I 3

ENG 110 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 3

MAT 115 COLLEGE ALGEBRA I 3

MAT 116 COLLEGE ALGEBRA II 3

PSY 101 INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 3

BIO 101 INTRO TO BIOLOGY 3

CIS 101 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS 3

(COMPUTER SCIENCE ELECTIVE)

FLG 120 FOREIGN LANGUAGE I 3

(FOREIGN LANGUAGE ELECTIVE)

CODE COURSES DESCRIPTION              CRE

ECE 135 THE EMERGING TEACHER IN ECE 3

ECE 201 CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT 3

ECE 115 CURRICULUM FOR PRE-SCHOOLERS 3

ECE 130 LANGUAGE & LITERACY IN THE 3

EARLY YEARS

ECE 242 TECHNOLOGY IN THE CLASSROOM 3

ECE 232 UNDERSTANDING THE EARLY 3

YEARS AND PLAY

ECE 110 CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL NEEDS 3

3IN EARLY CHILDHOOD

ECE 235 OBSERVATIONS & ASSESSMENT IN ECE 3

ECE 230 METHODS OF TEACHING MATHEMATICS 3

IN ECE

ECE 250 METHODS OF TEACHING SCIENCE IN ECE 3

ECE 225 METHODS OF TEACHING AND 3

INTEGRATED ARTS IN ECE

ECE 255 RECOGNIZING CHILD ABUSE 3

ECE 222 METHODS OF TEACHING SOCIAL 3

STUDIES IN ECE

ECE 125 HISTORICAL & PHILOSOPHICAL 3

FOUNDATION OF ECE

ECE 295 TEACHING PRACTICE 6

GENERAL EDUCATION COURSES

CORE COURSES

MAJOR COURSES

(Full-Time Students - 12 Credits/Semester)

FIRST TRIMESTER

� SCS 100 STUDENT COLLEGE SUCCESS

� ENG 101 ENGLISH COMPOSITION I

� CIS 101 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

� MAT 115 COLLEGE ALGEBRA I

SECOND TRIMESTER

� MAT 116 COLLEGE ALGEBRA II

� PSY 101 INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY

� BIO 101 INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGY

� ENG 110 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II

THIRD TRIMESTER

� FLG 120 FOREIGN LANGUAGE I

� ECE 135 THE EMERGING TEACHER IN ECE

� ECE 201 CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT

� ECE 115 CURRICULUM FOR PRE- SCHOOLERS

SUMMER BREAK (SUMMER SEMESTER)

FOURTH TRIMESTER

� ECE 130 LANGUAGE & LITERACY IN THE EARLY

YEARS

� ECE 242 TECHNOLOGY IN THE CLASSROOM

� ECE 232 UNDERSTANDING THE EARLY YEARS AND

PLAY

� ECE 110 CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL NEEDS IN EARLY

CHILDHOOD

FIFTH TRIMESTER

� ECE 235 OBSERVATIONS & ASSESSMENT IN ECE

� ECE 230 METHODS OF TEACHING MATHEMATICS IN

ECE

� ECE 250 METHODS OF TEACHING SCIENCE IN ECE

� ECE 225 METHODS OF TEACHING & INTEGRATED

ARTS IN ECE

SIXTH TRIMESTER
� ECE 255 RECOGNIZING CHILD ABUSE

� ECE 295 TEACHING PRACTICE

� ECE 222 METHODS OF TEACHING SOCIAL STUDIES

IN ECE

� ECE 125 HISTORICAL & PHILOSOPHICAL

FOUNDATION OF ECE

SUMMER BREAK (SUMMER SEMESTER)

RECOMMENDED COUSE SEQUENCE

GENERAL EDUCATION COURSES 25 CREDITS

COURSE COURSES 21 CREDITS

MAJOR COURSES 27 CREDITS

TOTAL 73 CREDITS

ASSOCIATES DEGREE

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION

ASSOCIATES DEGREE

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
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